

Misc DJ 158/24

HARSH KHOSLA THROUGH LRS Vs. DESH DEEPAL SHARMA

16.11.2024

Present: Sh. Karan Malhotra, Ld counsel for applicant/petitioner
(VC).

AR of applicant/petitioner is present in Court.

Sh. Anurag Mishra, Ld counsel for respondent.

Matter be put up with connected matter on 22.03.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/16.11.2024