

Misc DJ 158/24

HARSH KHOSLA THROUGH LRS Vs. DESH DEEPAK SHARMA

22.03.2025

Present: Sh. Karan Malhotra, Id counsel for petitioner (VC).

Put up with connected matter on **02.06.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/22.03.2025