

Misc DJ 158/24

HARSH KHOSLA THROUGH LRS Vs. DESH DEEPAK SHARMA

02.06.2025

Present: None for petitioner.

Put up on **15.09.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/02.06.2025

At this stage, Sh.Mayank Rustagi, ld counsel for applicant entered appearance. He is apprised of the order and next date of hearing.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/02.06.2025