

Misc DJ 158/24

HARSH KHOSLA THROUGH LRS Vs. DESH DEEPAK SHARMA

15.09.2025

Present: AR for applicant/petitioner.

This is application under Order 340 Cr.PC. Put up for consideration alongwith connected matter on next date of hearing.

Put up on **15.12.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/15.09.2025